
CLW ESC SP Totals

S1 S2 S3

8/9/10 Mon 67 72 59 198

8/10/10 Tue 84 69 56 209

8/11/10 Wed 61 65 50 176

8/12/10 Thu 74 73 59 206

8/13/10 Fri 52 81 50 183

8/14/10 Sat 22 31 29 82

8/15/10 Sun 6 17 11 34

8/16/10 Mon 80 59 41 180

8/17/10 Tue 79 76 77 232

8/18/10 Wed 78 79 44 201

8/19/10 Thu 88 125 66 279

8/20/10 Fri 139 143 102 384

8/21/10 Sat 68 95 62 225

8/22/10 Sun 63 82 62 207

Site Totals 961 1,067 768 2,796

Totals do not include 5 provisional ballots

August 24, 2010
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Number of Ballots Cast
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